

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CRL.P.No.16448 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2025	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned counsel for respondents seeks time to file counter. Post on 15.10.2025 for hearing. Meanwhile, the interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. <u>NTR,J</u> KRL	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--